LED UFO High Bay Specifications
UHBD-S1 Series Project
Date                         Type
Rev V4 Date: 01/11/2023
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

240 [240 W]
300 [300 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: UHBD-S1-50K150-80H-HV
UHBD-S1-50K150-80H
Warranty
Five (5) Year Warranty
Optional Accessories
Polycarbonate Reflector
	□ UHBD-S1-PR100 (for UHBD-S1-xK100-x)
	□ UHBD-S1-PR150 (for UHBD-S1-xK150-x)
	□ UHBD-S1-PR200 (for UHBD-S1-xK200-x,
UHBD-S1-xK240-x, and UHBD-S1-xK300-x)
Wire Guard
	□ UHBD-S1-WG100 (for UHBD-S1-xK100-x)
	□ UHBD-S1-WG150 (for UHBD-S1-xK150-x)
	□ UHBD-S1-WG200 (for UHBD-S1-xK200-x,
UHBD-S1-xK240-x, and UHBD-S1-xK300-x)
Certifications and Compliances
These lights are Certified by UL in
compliance with UL 1598 (IFAM)
and are also DesignLights Consortium
listed as DLC Premium.
5000K High Voltage
	□ UHBD-S1-50K150-80H-HV
	□ UHBD-S1-50K240-80H-HV
	□ UHBD-S1-50K300-80H-HV
4000K Standard Voltage
	□ UHBD-S1-40K100-80H
	□ UHBD-S1-40K150-80H
	□ UHBD-S1-40K200-80H
	□ UHBD-S1-40K240-80H
	□ UHBD-S1-40K300-80H
100–277 VAC
277–480 VAC
Voltage
IP65
5-Year
Warrantylm/W
140
Dimensional Drawing
A
B C
0.5 in.
(12 mm)
2.5 in.
(64 mm)
0.8 in.
(20 mm)
20 in.
(508 mm)
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model UHBD-S1- xK100-80H xK150-x xK200-x xK240-x xK300-x
Intensity 14,000 lm 21,000 lm 28,000 lm 33,600 42,000
Operating Voltage 100–277 VAC or 277–480 VAC2 (as ordered)
Power Consumption 100 W 150 W 200 W 240 W 300 W
Current
Draw3
120 VAC 833 mA 1.25 A 1.67 A 2 A 2.5 A
277 VAC 361 mA 542 mA 722 mA 866 mA 1.08 A
480 VAC N/A 313 mA N/A 500 mA 625 mA
Efficacy 140 lm/W
Color Temperature 4000K or 5000K (as ordered)
Beam Angle 80°
CRI 80+
Dimming 0–10 V
IP Rating IP65
Ambient Operating
Temperature